July 25, 2013 SIAG Straw Poll Results

1. What should we do with scenario 1: sideline or continue to discuss?

Sideline
Continue to discuss

Totals

2. What should we do with scenario 2: sideline or continue to discuss?

Sideline
Continue to discuss

Totals

3. What should we do with scenario 3: sideline or continue to discuss?

Sideline
Continue to discuss

Totals

Percent Count
38% 3
63% 5
100% 8

Responses

Percent Count
56% 5
44% 4
100% 9

Responses

Percent Count
33% 3
67% 6
100% 9




4. What should we do with scenario 4: sideline or continue to discuss?

Percent Count
Sideline 67% 6
Continue to discuss 33% 3
Totals 100% 9

5. What should we do with scenario 5: sideline or continue to discuss?

Percent Count
Sideline 33% 3
Continue to discuss 67% 6
Totals 100% 9

6. Which scenario do you think should be selected for design?

Responses

Percent Count
Scenario 1 11% 1
Scenario 2 11% 1
Scenario 3 33% 3
Scenario 4 0% 0
Scenario 5 44% 4
None of the above 0% 0
Not sure 0% 0
Totals 100% 9

7. Which scenario do you think should be selected for design?

Percent Count
Scenario 1 11% 1
Scenario 2 0% 0
Scenario 3 89% 8
Scenario 4 0% 0
Scenario 5 0% 0
None of the above 0% 0
Not sure 0% 0
Totals 100% 9




